
MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

29

34253

26222015

444

1284CHNZHANG
Fusheng

12161

28

43343

24211814

335

1185FRAQUIQUAMPOIX
Jean

13872

 SO24

4343

201713

334

1074GERREITZ
Christian

14443

 SO20

243

1814

353

1183KORKIM
Jun Hong

16454

 SO17

35

14

324

964ESPLLAMES
Jorge

13425

12

2433

1063CUBPUPO
Leuris

12626

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend D7FCAD43

Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WC World Cup
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